
Training 14 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 569da4b3
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Patient mistaken for mummy
            Aliens open gourmet taco food truck
            Rainbow is discovered overnight
            Police cars are stolen
            Chocolate rain sweetens life
            Overweight becomes Olympic champion
            Industrialization.
            Women best in memory
            Boat sails at random
            Aliens invite us to dance
            Balloon animals debate politics
            Library books argue back
            Football player wins an Oscar
            Rowing World Championship
            Vietnam declares war on Peru
            Wizards hold knitting competition
            Premiere in virtual theater
            Astronauts adopt raccoons
            Turtles organize book club
            Crocodiles play a big role
            Time travelers accidentally prevent disco.
            Elders compete in intergalactic hopscotch championships
            Caliph of Arabia crowned
            Scientist experiments on brother
            Career day excites haunted mansion
            Aliens learn to hula from locals
            Bricks form human pyramid
            Time traveler accidentally joins dance competition
            Battle of Thomson
            Trolls host cooking show
            Flowers bloom under the snow
            Spaceship parked at IKEA
            Calculator calculates incorrectly
            Mathematics proves to be deceitful
            Aliens adore Earth cuisine
            Books come alive nightly
            Radiator explodes
            Rowing boat invented
            Cookies form political party
            Puppet theater on the Main

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 14 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 569da4b3
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Invisible ink starts trending
            Ghost haunts local bakery
            Gravity inverses on Tuesday
            Archaeologist aged
            Giraffes become soccer stars
            Invisible ink contest declared
            Fat man eats whale
            Submarine attacked by supermarine
            Rain of spaghetti surprises townsfolk
            Wizards debate magic wand regulations
            India stops population growth.
            Time-traveling toast pops up
            Chickens become airline pilots
            Fishermen's battle in Norway
            Bear teaches at school
            Time travelers shop for toys.
            Construction of the first railway house
            Seahorses dance ballet
            Fool's caps for everyone
            Death penalty abolished in the US
            Whales call for better ocean policies
            Trees hold a conference
            Magic carpets go mainstream
            Malaria mosquitoes are being eradicated
            Dinosaurs host TED talks
            Clouds start giving refunds
            Fruit flies win Nobel Prize
            Kung Fu master fights bear
            Invisible woman steals spotlight
            Football player scores blindfolded
            Booted cat makes stock market profit
            Large snowflake dismantles town hall
            Tortoise outruns the hare
            Dr. Kolb runs a marathon
            Friendly vampire adopts human
            A camera is on tuner
            The kitchen is invaded by insects
            Time capsule opens with fashion disasters
            Aliens invade karaoke night
            Witches form rock band

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 14 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 569da4b3
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Treadmill invented
            A mirror starts a diary
            Cat discovers meditation
            Indian fakir demonstrates flying
            Trees start dancing tango
            Fridge magnets form a startup company
            Aliens open fast food
            Rainbows discovered in libraries
            Clouds hold a conference
            Election horn new national instrument
            Robots declare independence day
            Sunflowers give advice
            Disco dancing leads to time travel
            Attack at the film festival
            Slaughter on the Kato fields
            Talking goldfish solves mysteries
            Storm destroys Roman fleet
            Time traveler orders coffee
            Wimbledon suspended
            Magical shoe store offers teleportation
            New high-speed train introduced
            Bubbles become sentient
            Spider bitten by a human
            Runner runs too fast
            Invisible man opens restaurant
            Wearing hats on Sunday is compulsory
            Coal mine collapses with no casualties
            Superheroes audition for roles
            Living paintings come alive
            Bunnies take over the stock market
            Fairy godmother runs for mayor
            First diamond medal
            Ninjas become librarians
            English-Scottish naval war
            Superman flies again
            Dolphins translate human texts
            Automatic machine does not work
            Eel wriggles
            Superheroes open thrift shop
            Emperor Posipal dies

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 14 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 569da4b3
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Octopus plays the piano
            Hydro machine invented
            Magical pizza deliver spells
            Parrots give TED Talks in jungle
            Killer games are banned
            War turns into Hell
            Tourist traps biting visitors
            Superheroes start a podcast
            Princess Jasmin is born
            Unicorns found in suburbs
            Trees hold secret meetings
            The people stop paying bills
            Gnome rebellion leads to backyard chaos.
            Time capsule reveals stories of llamas
            Painting spills itself
            Smoking allowed from age 12
            King helps knight widows
            Monkeys win chess championship
            Polar bear starts yoga
            A battle won
            Wind in the church
            Hamsters host book club
            Curse of the criminal
            President re-elected for the fifth time
            Duck becomes acne backwards
            Sparkling wine war in the Champagne
            Registration reactivated
            Invisible painting stolen
            Eels meander
            Civil war
            Aliens mistaken for local rock band
            Chinese singer cheats on mistress
            The world's best swimmer drowns
            United Nations transformed
            Sneakers grow inflatable wheels
            Cactus plants become lawyers
            Zombies restart support group
            A world language is introduced
            Chef invents chocolate salad
            Unicorns take over zoo

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 14 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 569da4b3
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Dinosaur bone finds treasure
            Moon decides to retire
            The whole earth covered with clouds
            Professor invents self-heating pizza
            Giant marshmallow cushions fall
            Chair with 6 legs invented
            Cross street newly paved
            Shark balances ball on nose
            Giraffes form marching band
            Lignite runs out
            Anglo-Saxons attack
            Spider weaves a long way
            Festival of lost socks
            Turtles teach mindfulness classes
            Wizards teach at schools

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


