

# Training 14 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 569da4b3

Recall time: 15 min

1	Patient mistaken for mummy
2	Aliens open gourmet taco food truck
3	Rainbow is discovered overnight
4	Police cars are stolen
5	Chocolate rain sweetens life
6	Overweight becomes Olympic champion
7	Industrialization.
8	Women best in memory
9	Boat sails at random
10	Aliens invite us to dance
11	Balloon animals debate politics
12	Library books argue back
13	Football player wins an Oscar
14	Rowing World Championship
15	Vietnam declares war on Peru
16	Wizards hold knitting competition
17	Premiere in virtual theater
18	Astronauts adopt raccoons
19	Turtles organize book club
20	Crocodiles play a big role
21	Time travelers accidentally prevent disco.
22	Elders compete in intergalactic hopscotch championships
23	Caliph of Arabia crowned
24	Scientist experiments on brother
25	Career day excites haunted mansion
26	Aliens learn to hula from locals
27	Bricks form human pyramid
28	Time traveler accidentally joins dance competition
29	Battle of Thomson
30	Trolls host cooking show
31	Flowers bloom under the snow
32	Spaceship parked at IKEA
33	Calculator calculates incorrectly
34	Mathematics proves to be deceitful
35	Aliens adore Earth cuisine
36	Books come alive nightly
37	Radiator explodes
38	Rowing boat invented
39	Cookies form political party
40	Puppet theater on the Main

# Training 14 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 569da4b3

Recall time: 15 min

41	Invisible ink starts trending
42	Ghost haunts local bakery
43	Gravity inverses on Tuesday
44	Archaeologist aged
45	Giraffes become soccer stars
46	Invisible ink contest declared
47	Fat man eats whale
48	Submarine attacked by supermarine
49	Rain of spaghetti surprises townsfolk
50	Wizards debate magic wand regulations
51	India stops population growth.
52	Time-traveling toast pops up
53	Chickens become airline pilots
54	Fishermen's battle in Norway
55	Bear teaches at school
56	Time travelers shop for toys.
57	Construction of the first railway house
58	Seahorses dance ballet
59	Fool's caps for everyone
60	Death penalty abolished in the US
61	Whales call for better ocean policies
62	Trees hold a conference
63	Magic carpets go mainstream
64	Malaria mosquitoes are being eradicated
65	Dinosaurs host TED talks
66	Clouds start giving refunds
67	Fruit flies win Nobel Prize
68	Kung Fu master fights bear
69	Invisible woman steals spotlight
70	Football player scores blindfolded
71	Booted cat makes stock market profit
72	Large snowflake dismantles town hall
73	Tortoise outruns the hare
74	Dr. Kolb runs a marathon
75	Friendly vampire adopts human
76	A camera is on tuner
77	The kitchen is invaded by insects
78	Time capsule opens with fashion disasters
79	Aliens invade karaoke night
80	Witches form rock band

# Training 14 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 569da4b3

Recall time: 15 min

81	Treadmill invented
82	A mirror starts a diary
83	Cat discovers meditation
84	Indian fakir demonstrates flying
85	Trees start dancing tango
86	Fridge magnets form a startup company
87	Aliens open fast food
88	Rainbows discovered in libraries
89	Clouds hold a conference
90	Election horn new national instrument
91	Robots declare independence day
92	Sunflowers give advice
93	Disco dancing leads to time travel
94	Attack at the film festival
95	Slaughter on the Kato fields
96	Talking goldfish solves mysteries
97	Storm destroys Roman fleet
98	Time traveler orders coffee
99	Wimbledon suspended
100	Magical shoe store offers teleportation
101	New high-speed train introduced
102	Bubbles become sentient
103	Spider bitten by a human
104	Runner runs too fast
105	Invisible man opens restaurant
106	Wearing hats on Sunday is compulsory
107	Coal mine collapses with no casualties
108	Superheroes audition for roles
109	Living paintings come alive
110	Bunnies take over the stock market
111	Fairy godmother runs for mayor
112	First diamond medal
113	Ninjas become librarians
114	English-Scottish naval war
115	Superman flies again
116	Dolphins translate human texts
117	Automatic machine does not work
118	Eel wriggles
119	Superheroes open thrift shop
120	Emperor Posipal dies

# Training 14 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 569da4b3

Recall time: 15 min

121	Octopus plays the piano
122	Hydro machine invented
123	Magical pizza deliver spells
124	Parrots give TED Talks in jungle
125	Killer games are banned
126	War turns into Hell
127	Tourist traps biting visitors
128	Superheroes start a podcast
129	Princess Jasmin is born
130	Unicorns found in suburbs
131	Trees hold secret meetings
132	The people stop paying bills
133	Gnome rebellion leads to backyard chaos.
134	Time capsule reveals stories of llamas
135	Painting spills itself
136	Smoking allowed from age 12
137	King helps knight widows
138	Monkeys win chess championship
139	Polar bear starts yoga
140	A battle won
141	Wind in the church
142	Hamsters host book club
143	Curse of the criminal
144	President re-elected for the fifth time
145	Duck becomes acne backwards
146	Sparkling wine war in the Champagne
147	Registration reactivated
148	Invisible painting stolen
149	Eels meander
150	Civil war
151	Aliens mistaken for local rock band
152	Chinese singer cheats on mistress
153	The world's best swimmer drowns
154	United Nations transformed
155	Sneakers grow inflatable wheels
156	Cactus plants become lawyers
157	Zombies restart support group
158	A world language is introduced
159	Chef invents chocolate salad
160	Unicorns take over zoo

# Training 14 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 569da4b3

Recall time: 15 min

161	Dinosaur bone finds treasure
162	Moon decides to retire
163	The whole earth covered with clouds
164	Professor invents self-heating pizza
165	Giant marshmallow cushions fall
166	Chair with 6 legs invented
167	Cross street newly paved
168	Shark balances ball on nose
169	Giraffes form marching band
170	Lignite runs out
171	Anglo-Saxons attack
172	Spider weaves a long way
173	Festival of lost socks
174	Turtles teach mindfulness classes
175	Wizards teach at schools